
Honolulu County Committee
Position First Name Last Name Primary Number Email
Honolulu County Chair Brett Kulbis (808) 352-1698 bkulbis@reagan.com
Honolulu County Vice Chair Boyd Ready (808) 306-9307 boyd@gophawaii.com
Secretary Robert Camilleri (808) 230-4741 rcscholar1@gmail.com
Treasurer John Kim (808) 789-5901 john@3155alani.net
Vice Chair East Honolulu (17-24) Eric Eads (808) 371-2937 eric.thomas.eads@gmail.com
Vice Chair West Honolulu (HD 25-32) Mela Kealoha-Lindsey (808) 735-4510 melaevents@aol.com
Vice Chair Central Oahu  (HD 33-38, 46) Dennis Kim (808) 382-4205 dennischkim@gmail.com
Vice Chair Leeward Oahu (39-44) Marissa Kerns (808) 798-9985 marissa2227@gmail.com
Vice Chair Windward Oahu (HD 45-51) Matt Darnell (808) 393-3459 mdarnell@gmail.com
Vice Chair East Honolulu (17-24) Eric Eads (808) 371-2937 eric.thomas.eads@gmail.com
HD 17 Chair Ben Alfelor (808) 391-9697 ben.alfelor@gmail.com
HD 18 Chair Marian Grey (808) 395-3940 marian243@hawaiiantel.net
HD 19 Chair Mark Blackburn (808) 228-3017 mblackburn@aol.com
HD 20 Chair Mike Palcic (808) 255-5633 mikepalcic@yahoo.com
HD 21 Chair Cheryl Sora (808) 382-9561 cheryl.sora@gmail.com
HD 22 Chair Catherine Henski (281) 635-5865 islandsong@sbcglobal.net
HD 23 Chair John Kim (808) 789-5901 john@3155alani.net
HD 24 Chair Bobby Pang (808) 291-1344 birthpang@hotmail.com
Vice Chair West Honolulu (HD 25-32) Mela Kealoha-Lindsey (808) 735-4510 melaevents@aol.com
HD 25 Chair Celyn Chong Kee (808) 306-5089 celynck@yahoo.com
HD 26 Chair Jack James (808) 386-8680 jjamesed@gophawaii.com
HD 27 Chair Leilani Ing (808) 888-9276 liliharepublicans@gmail.com
HD 28 Chair Mary Balakiko (808) 798-0384 merryguinness@gmail.com
HD 29 Chair
HD 30 Chair Jennifer Anderson (808) 838-9276 jennifer@gophawaii.com
HD 31 Chair Eric Ching (808) 478-9856 eric.ccrepair@gmail.com
HD 32 Chair Dennis Egge (808) 382-5833 dne39@isp.com
Vice Chair Central Oahu  (HD 33-38, 46) Dennis Kim (808) 382-4205 dennischkim@gmail.com
HD 33 Chair Charlotte Ahlf (808) 487-3906 ahlfrichar@aol.com
HD 34 Chair Dan Douglas (808) 295-0783 dlmedouglass@gmail.com
HD 35 Chair Maryann SongSong (808) 295-8422 melesongsong@msn.com
HD 36 Chair Rita Kama-Kimura (808) 864-0520 seeknfind@hawaii.rr.com
HD 37 Chair Emil Svrcina (808) 564-5894 emilsvrcina@gmail.com
HD 38 Chair Headrick Hunkin (808) 542-1001 headrickhunkin@wearelighthouse.org
HD 46 Chair Scott Noltie (808) 258-2431 cokonutree@aol.com
Vice Chair Leeward Oahu (39-44) Marissa Kerns (808) 798-9985 marissa2227@gmail.com
HD 39 Chair Danny de Gracia (808) 780-9180 daniel.degracia@gmail.com
HD 40 Chair Kurt Fevella (808) 864-4634 lionkurt1@gmail.com
HD 41 Chair Ron Wuestefeld (808) 679-5431 ronwuestefeld@gmail.com
HD 42 Chair Arthur Yri (808) 393-1395 yriarthur@gmail.com
HD 43 Chair Renee Kawelo (808) 953-8919 Destiny96797@aol.com
HD 44 Chair Marcus Paaluhi (808) 693-5495 Kalaipaaluhi@gmail.com
Vice Chair Windward Oahu (HD 45-51) Matt Darnell (808) 393-3459 mdarnell@gmail.com
HD 45 Chair Stephen Hinton (808) 306-5935 shinton@marisco.net
HD 47 Chair Rhonda Welsch (386) 576-4308 rwelschgop@gmail.com
HD 48 Chair Boyd Akase (808) 228-5817 boydakase@aol.com
HD 49 Chair Lora Burbage (808) 772-0787 llburbage@yahoo.com
HD 50 Chair Corinne Waterhouse (808) 343-8854 totowaterhouse@gmail.com
HD 51 Chair Carol Thomas (808) 255-5527 kaneohecarol@hawaii.rr.com
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